
CONNECTION CATALOGUE

Fixings

340 SAP
Self-adhesive mount

SAP mounts are manufactured from polyamide. Ideal to fix 
to a surface, no tool required for installation. 

340100
340110
340120
340130
340140
340150

21x21
21x21
28x28
28x28
28x28
28x28

Natural
Black 

Natural
Black

Natural
Black

SAP-101
SAP-101-N
SAP-102
SAP-102-N
SAP-103
SAP-103-N

101 102 103

100
100
100
100
100
100

-
-
-
-
-
-

Code Ref. ColourLenght x Width
(mm) Bag Box


