ABC Connectors

11112 SAP

Self-adhesive mount

SAP mounts are manufactured from polyamide. Ideal to fix to a surface, no tool required for installation.



Code	Ref.	Length x Width (mm)	Colour	₽ Bag	Box
340100	SAP-101	21x21	Natural	100	-
340110	SAP-101-N	21x21	Black	100	-
340120	SAP-102	28x28	Natural	100	-
340130	SAP-102-N	28x28	Black	100	-
340140	SAP-103	28x28	Natural	100	-
340150	SAP-103-N	28x28	Black	100	-